NORTH SURREY LEARNING CENTRE
2019/2020 School Calendar


Wed, Sep 04	First day of classes all students
		8:40-10:05am  12:25-1:50pm

Mon, Sep 9	First day of classes for Outdoor Ed Program

Tue, Sep 10	First day of evening classes
		5:30-8:15pm

Mon, Sep 30	Non-Instructional Day
		School Not in Session

Mon, Oct 14	Thanksgiving Day
		School Not in Session

Wed, Oct 23	Photo Day

Thu, Oct 24	Non-Instructional Day
		School Not in Session
		Evening Class will be in session

Thurs, Oct 31	Term 1 Report Card cut-off

Wed, Nov 06	Parent/Teacher Conferences
Early Dismissal – adjusted schedule
Report Card #1 Issued

Thu, Nov 07	Non-Instructional Day
		School Not in Session
		Evening Class will be in session

Mon, Nov 11	Remembrance Day
		School Not in Session

Fri, Dec 20	School Closes for Winter Break

Mon, Jan 06	School Re-opens after Winter Break

Thu, Jan 23	Term 2 Report Card cut-off 

Thu, Jan 30	Report Card #2 Issued

Thu, Feb 13	Non-Instructional Day
		School Not in Session
		Evening Class will be in session
Mon, Feb 17	BC Family Day
		School Not in Session

Fri, Mar 13	School Closes for Spring Break

Mar 16-20	Spring Break
Mar 23-27	School Closure

Wed, Apr 1	Term 3 Report Card cut-off

Wed, Apr 8	Parent/Teacher Conferences
		Early Dismissal – adjusted schedule
		Report Card #3 Issued
 
Fri, Apr 10	Good Friday
		School Not in Session

Mon, Apr 13	Easter Monday
		School Not in Session

Thu, Apr 30	Non-Instructional Day
		School Not in Session
		Evening Class will be in session

Mon, May 18	Victoria Day
		School Not in Session

Mon, May 25	Non-Instructional Day
		School Not in Session

Wed, Jun 17	Graduation Ceremony

Thu, Jun 18	Last Day of Classes / 
Last Day of Evening Classes 
		Term 4 Report Card cut-off 

Fri, Jun 26	Administrative Day 
[bookmark: _GoBack]		School Closed for the Summer
		Report Card #4 Mailed Home
